74  ■  Inverse Multiplexers
BENEFITS
Information subject to change without notice
Mega-T/Mega-ETM
Bit-based Inverse Multiplexers
The Mega-T/Mega-E family combines up to
four T1 or E1 lines into a single, logical, high-
speed data channel for practically any appli-

A2J1
DTE PORT 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mega-T Models Model No.
Two T1 ports, EIA530 data port, front LCD, DSX interface MEGAT-A201
Two T1 ports, EIA530 data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAT-A201C
Two T1 ports, HSSI data port, front LCD, DSX interface MEGAT-A211
Two T1 ports, HSSI data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAT-A211C
Two T1 ports, DSX interface, no DIM MEGAT-A002
Two T1 ports, integral CSU, no DIM MEGAT-A002C
Two T1 ports, 120-ohm E1 port, DSX interface MEGAT-A241
Two T1 ports, 120-ohm E1 port, integral CSU MEGAT-A241C
Four T1 ports, EIA530 data port, front LCD, DSX interface MEGAT-A401
Four T1 ports, EIA530 data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAT-A401C
Four T1 ports, HSSI data port, front LCD, DSX interface MEGAT-A411
Four T1 ports, HSSI data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAT-A411C
Four T1 ports, DSX interface, no DIM MEGAT-A001
Four T1 ports, integral CSU, no DIM MEGAT-A001C
Mega-E Models
Four E1 ports, EIA530 data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAE-401C
Four E1 ports, HSSI data port, front LCD, integral CSU MEGAE-411C
Four E1 ports, integral CSU, no DIM MEGAE-001C
Mega-T Bundles
MEGAT-A201C, two A80-LAK6-001 RJ48C T1 connectors,
080-2443-M06 V.35 cable (6 ft.), 080-2393-M06 supervisory
cable (6 ft.), manuals, installation, and Silver Service